
Beauty and the Beast Jr. Rehearsal Schedule

Date Songs/Scenes Characters Needed

Wednesday, 10/23/2024 Intro and pass out materials
Song:Belle and dialogue pg
15-18

ALL

Wednesday, 10/30/2024 Song:Belle and dialogue pg
15-18

ALL

Wednesday, 11/6/2024 Scene 2: The Forest and
Scene 3: The Castle
Scene 5: The Castle

Narrators 1-4
Maurice
Cogsworth
Lumiere
Babette
Mrs. Potts
Chip
Beast
Belle

Wednesday, 11/13/2024 Scene 4: Belle’s Cottage
Song: Belle’s Reprise
Song: Home
Dialogue: pg 35-36
Song: Home (Tag)

La Fille 1-3
Gaston
Belle
Lefou
Belle
Madame De La Grande
Bouche
Mrs. Potts

Wednesday, 11/20/2024 Scene 6: The Tavern
Song: Gaston

ALL

Wednesday, 12/4/2024 Song: Gaston
Song: Gaston (Reprise)
And Dialogue 44-45

ALL

Wednesday, 12/11/2024 Scene 7: The Castle Beast
Cogsworth
Mrs. Potts
Lumiere
Babette
Madame de la Grande
Bouche
Belle

Wednesday, 12/18/2024 Song: Be Our Guest ALL

Wednesday, 1/8/2025 Song: Be Our Guest ALL



Wednesday, 1/15/2025 Song: Be Our Guest
Dialogue: pg 63-65

ALL

Wednesday, 1/22/2025 Scene 8: The Forest
Scene 9: The Castle

Narrators 1-4
Belle
Beast
Mrs. Potts
Lumiere
Cogsworth

Wednesday, 1/29/2025 Song: Something There
Dialogue: pg 74-76

Belle
Beast
Mrs. Potts
Chip
Lumiere
Cogsworth
Babette
Madame de la Grande
Bouche

Wednesday, 2/5/2025 Song: Human Again ALL

Wednesday, 2/12/2025 Song: Human Again ALL

Wednesday, 2/19/2025 Scene 11:The Castle
Song: Beauty and the Beast
Dialogue: 87-89

Lumiere
Cogsworth
Beast
Mrs. Potts
Belle

Wednesday, 2/26/2025 Scene 10: the Village
Scene 12: Belle’s Cottage

Narrator 3
Gaston
Monsieur D’Arque
Lefou

Wednesday, 3/5/2025 Song: The Mob Song ALL

Wednesday, 3/12/2025 Review/Fix-it Day ALL

Wednesday, 3/26/2025

Wednesday, 3/26/2025
CONTINUED

Scene 13: The Castle
Song: Home (Reprise)
Dialogue: pg 100-102

Narrators 1, 2, and 4
Lefou
Chip
Babette
Mrs. Potts
Cogsworth
Gaston
Beast
Belle



Wednesday 4/2/2025 Song: Finale ALL

Wednesday, 4/9/2025 Song: Finale ALL

Wednesday, 4/16/2025 Bows/Review ALL

Monday, 4/21/2025 TECH REHEARSAL ALL

Tuesday, 4/22/2025 TECH REHEARSAL ALL

Wednesday, 4/23/2025 TECH REHEARSAL ALL

Tuesday, 4/29/2025 SCHOOL SHOW ALL - No families (DURING
SCHOOL)

Wednesday, 4/30/2025 EVENING SHOW ALL


